4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

023 |RO 24
024 |RO 24
025 |RO 24
026 |RO 22
027 |RO 24
028 |RO 23
029 |RO 22
030 |RO 22
031 |RO 22
032 |RO 24
033 |RO 22
034 |RO 23
035 |RO 22
036 |RO 24
037 |RO 23
038 |RO 24
039 |RO 23
040 |RO 23

fil: 744
: 44°

2
el : 2
e 2
ati: 6

0892605M
1234131M
1342625F
0230725M
1100318M
1100217M
1100298M
1100259M
1100351M
1100344M
1100305M
1100253M
1100212F
1100365M
1100223M
1100250M
1100348F
1100228M
1100366M
1100254M
1100332M
1100395M
1100215F
1100297M
1100202M
1234125M
1100216M
0230639M
1234156M
1234212M
1234199M
1100299M
1234216M
0230730M
1234134M
1100363M
0230729F
1100290F
0230683F
0230732F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

968

58" 57
06.2025
06.2025
06.2025

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:34 GPS
:34 40
:34 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DA1219F7 26.06 20:
| DA392D9F 26.06 20:
|DA393111 26.06 20:
| DA14D1AD 26.06 20:
| DBO7BC5D 26.06 20:
| DA39858D 26.06 20:
| DBO7BCO09 26.06 20:
| DA3985CB 26.06 20:
| DABA8535 26.060 20:
| DA398438 26.060 20:
| DA3A83F5S 26.06 20:
| DA3985B9 26.06 20:
| DA39878E 26.06 20:
|DA39862A | 26.06 20:
| DBO7BC49 26.06 20:
| DAFF32B4 26.06 20:
| DAZA8654 26.06 20:
| DA4CT79A9 26.06 20:
| DA3986D6 26.06 20:
| DABA8595 26.060 20:

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| DA3AB463 | 26.06 20:
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

IDBO7BC42 | 26.06 20:
[DBO7BC50 | 26.06 20:
|IDA39814C | 26.06 20:
| DAO67434 26.06 20:
| DA4CTAT8 | 26.06 20:
|DA442365 | 26.06 20:
| DA14D3D6 | 26.06 20:
| DA14D490 | 26.06 20:
| DATA2C6D | 26.06 20:
| DA4A5019 | 26.06 20:
|IDA3986DB | 26.06 20:
| DAFF3298 | 26.06 20:
| DA14D1CD | 26.06 20:
|DA4A5428 | 26.06 20:
| DASAB4ED | 26.06 20:
|DAFF3145 | 26.06 20:
|IDBO7BC33 | 26.06 20:
| DAFF3429 | 26.06 20:
| DA42D86A | 26.06 20:

Cod concurs: 33288

Benzing 48903832 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VAP | 26,06

FILE ON
| SERVER

Dorin Matei
27° 48" 3.83"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s 2025 18855

E

201261
800012BF

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104616_1750970914.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

2
el : 2
e 2
ati: 6

1100251F
0230695F
0230769M
0230691M
1234228M
1100232M
1234270M
1100281F
1213778F
1100303F
0230746F
1238028F
0230699F
1100289F
0230622M
1100307M
0230604M
1213791M
1342204M
0230788M
0892535F
1100302M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

33288
Benzing 48903832 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:34 GPS
:34 +0
:34 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA398478 | 26.06 20
|[IDA067334 | 26.06 20
|IDBO7BC36 | 26.06 20
|[DBO7BCOC | 26.06 20
|DA14D40B | 26.06 20
| DABA857D | 26.06 20:
|DAEF82E1 | 26.06 20:
|[DBO7BC23 | 26.06 20:
| DAFF2EB1 | 26.06 20:
| DABAS2EF | 26.06 20:
| DAOBODEF | 26.06 20:
| DA3A865C | 26.06 20
|[DA067279 | 26.06 20
|[DBO7BC39 | 26.06 20
|[DBO7BC1C | 26.06 20
| DABA834D | 26.06 20:
|DA14D307 | 26.06 20:
|DA14D46C | 26.06 20:
|DA3B27EE | 26.06 20:
|[DBO7BC4F | 26.06 20:
| DAFF3424 | 26.06 20:
| DABA8B3C8 | 26.06 20:

Comisia imbarcare

VALID 26.06

| FILEON
| SERVER

Dorin Matei
27°

48" 3.83'

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s 2025 13855

800012BF


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104616_1750970914.pdf

